Date
3/20-22
4/11-12
4/18-19
4/25-26

5/2-3

5/8-10
5/16-17
5/15-17
5/22-25

6/2-7

6/6-7
6/18-20
6/23-28
6/26-28

7/8-12

7/8-12

7/16-19

7/117-25
8/13-16
8/22-23
8/29-30
9/5-7
9/12-13

2/24/2026

2026 Registered Shoot Dates

Shoot - Club
Camas Prarie, Walla Walla Gun Club
SRTA, Twin Falls Gun Club
Boise Gun Club
Wood River Gun Club
Boise Gun Club
Ron Hoppie Shoot, Missoula Trap and Skeet
Overthrust Gun Club, Evanston Wy
Nevada PITA State Shoot, Mason Valley TC
Idaho ATA State Shoot, Boise Gun Club
Western Grand, Vernal Rod and Gun Club
Canyon Classic, Twin Falls Gun Club
Oregon PITA State Shoot, Hillsboro TSC
Utah ATA State Shoot, Spanish Fork Gun Club
Idaho PITA State Shoot, Twin Falls Gun Club
Montana ATA State Shoot, Great Falls TSC

Washington PITA State Shoot
Evergreen Sportsman's Club

ATA Western Zone
Butte MT, Spanish Fork UT, Hermiston OR, Colton WA

PITA Grand Pacific, Evergreen Sportsman's Club
Appreciation Gun Shoot, Pocatello Trap Club
Overthrust Gun Club, Evanston Wy

Grangeville Gun Club

PITA Fall Classic, Spring Creek TSC NV

Wood River Gun Club

Association
ATA
PITA
PITA
PITA
ATA
ATA
ATA
PITA
ATA
ATA
PITA
PITA
ATA
PITA
ATA

PITA

ATA
PITA
ATA
ATA
ATA
PITA
PITA



