

## 2026 Registered Shoot Dates

<b>Date</b>	<b>Shoot - Club</b>	<b>Association</b>
3/20-22	Camas Prarie, Walla Walla Gun Club	ATA
4/11-12	SRTA, Twin Falls Gun Club	PITA
4/18-19	Boise Gun Club	PITA
4/25-26	Wood River Gun Club	PITA
5/2-3	Boise Gun Club	ATA
5/8-10	Ron Hoppie Shoot, Missoula Trap and Skeet	ATA
5/16-17	Overthrust Gun Club, Evanston Wy	ATA
5/15-17	Nevada PITA State Shoot, Mason Valley TC	PITA
5/22-25	Idaho ATA State Shoot, Boise Gun Club	ATA
6/2-7	Western Grand, Vernal Rod and Gun Club	ATA
6/6-7	Canyon Classic, Twin Falls Gun Club	PITA
6/18-20	Oregon PITA State Shoot, Hillsboro TSC	PITA
6/23-28	Utah ATA State Shoot, Spanish Fork Gun Club	ATA
6/26-28	Idaho PITA State Shoot, Twin Falls Gun Club	PITA
7/8-12	Montana ATA State Shoot, Great Falls TSC	ATA
7/8-12	Washington PITA State Shoot Evergreen Sportsman's Club	PITA
7/16-19	ATA Western Zone Butte MT, Spanish Fork UT, Hermiston OR, Colton WA	ATA
7/17-25	PITA Grand Pacific, Evergreen Sportsman's Club	PITA
8/13-16	Appreciation Gun Shoot, Pocatello Trap Club	ATA
8/22-23	Overthrust Gun Club, Evanston Wy	ATA
8/29-30	Grangeville Gun Club	ATA
9/5-7	PITA Fall Classic, Spring Creek TSC NV	PITA
9/12-13	Wood River Gun Club	PITA